4

Mousqueton

Modeéle

ALGAR
ALGAR PRINT
ALLAIRE
ALRE
AMAROK
ANIZ

APONI
ARMIN
ARRADON-P
ARTHUR
ARVOR
ARZEL
ASTRY
AWEN
AYDEN

BABICACHOU
BADEN

BADEN PRINT
BAGAD

BAGAD PRINT
BARET

BARRAD

BARRAD-B

BASILIK AD (lot de 4)
BASILIK BB+KID (lot de 4)
BATELY KID-B
BATELY KID-S
BATELY-B

BATELY-S

BERLOER F (lot de 4)
BERLOER H (lot de 4)
BLEZ PRINT-B MAXI
BLEZ PRINT-B MINI
BLEZ-B MAXI
BLEZ-B MINI

BLEZ-S MAXI (Flahaut)
BRIEU (AD)

BRIEU (KID)

BRIEU PRINT (AD)
BRIEU PRINT (KID)
BRIEU PRINT-S (AD)

CACHOU
CACHOU PRINT
CACHOU-S
CALAN

CELINE
CHAUSEY-B -P -M
CHAUSEY-S BATRI
CORTO

CORTO-P
CROZON
CROZON-B

DAOUCACHOU PRINT
DAOUCACHOU PRINT-S
DELIEN

DERWEL-S

DIDOU

DONAN

DOUAR

ERDEVEN
ERQUY
ERWANY
ETIVI

FABIAN
FAOUET

Sizes

from S to 4XL
from S to 4XL
from S to 4XL
from 34 to 48
from XXS to 4XL
from 34 to 48
from 34 to 48
from S to 3XL
from S to 4XL
from S to 5XL
from XS to 4XL
from XS to 4XL
from 34 to 48
from S to 5XL
from XS to 4XL

from 6 to 24 month
from XS to 4XL
from XS to 4XL
from XS to 4XL
from XS to 4XL
from 34 to 48
from XXS to 4XL
from XXS to 4XL
One Size

One Size

from 2 to 12 years
from 2 to 12 years
from XXS to 4XL
from XS to 4XL
37-41

42-46

66x44cm
40x27cm
66x44cm
40x27cm
66x44cm

55-58 / 58-61cm
52-55cm

55-58 / 58-61cm
52-55cm

from XXS to 5XL
from XXS to 5XL
from XXS to 4XL
from 34 to 48
from 36 to 48
160x20cm
160x20cm

55-58 / 58-61 cm
55-58 / 58-61 cm
from S to 4XL
from S to 4XL

from XXS to 4XL
from XXS to 4XL
from 36 to 48

from S to 3XL

from 6 to 24 month
from XS to 5XL
from S to 4XL

from 36 to 46
from XS to 3XL
from XS to 4XL
from 36 to 46

from S to 4XL
from XS to 3XL

Prices
42,00 €
42,00 €
14,00 €
26,00 €
31,00 €
18,00 €
27,50 €
17,00 €
23,00 €
23,00 €
56,00 €
17,00 €
18,00 €
20,00 €
27,00 €

14,50 €
44,00 €
44,00 €
44,00 €
44,00 €
23,00 €
21,00 €
23,00 €
8,00 €
7,00 €
9,00 €
9,00 €
11,00 €
11,00 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
21,00 €
17,00 €
21,00 €
17,00 €
23,00 €
8,00 €
7,00 €
8,00 €
7,00 €
9,00 €

21,00 €
21,00 €
23,00 €
21,00 €
39,00 €
8,50 €
9,50 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
31,00 €
31,00 €

26,00 €
26,00 €
52,00 €
11,00 €
15,00 €
20,00 €
19,00 €

23,00 €
35,00 €
19,00 €
27,00 €

26,00 €
31,00 €

Modeéle

FIONA

FIONA PRINT
FLODAN
FOLEN
FOULARD T&D
FOULARD-S
FRAG

GAVRES
GLAZAN
GLIZEN
GLIZEN KID
GOELINE
GOELINE-B
GRANETTE
GRANETTE-S
GWENOU

HILIZ
HILIZ PRINT

ISY
IWER
IWER PRINT

JANETTE
JILI

KALICACHOU
KANA PRINT
KANEL
KANOUKY-B
KANOUKY-S
KASIA-B
KASTISSE
KATEL
KEMPOUEZ
KERNILIS-B
KERNILIS-S
KINELY-B
KINELY-S
KIONA
KISEN
KOUSKET

LARKAT
LARMOR PRINT
LEZAN

LEZAN-S
LILIAM

LIZON

LOAR
LOURIG-B
LOURIG-S

MADINA
MAREA
MARINA-B
MARINA-M
MARINA-P
MARINAPONE
MARINA-S
MARINETTE
MARIO BEBE
MARIO BEBE-B
MARIO KID-B
MARIO KID-M
MARIO KID-P
MARIO KID-S
MARIO-B

Sizes

from 34 to 50
from 34 to 50
from 34 to 48
from 36 to 48
100x180cm
100x180cm
from 34 to 48

from S to 4XL
from 34 to 48
from 34 to 50
from 2 to 12 years
from 36 to 46
from 36 to 46
from 34 to 50
from 34 to 50
One Size

from XS to 4XL
from XS to 4XL

from 34 to 46
from XS to 3XL
from XS to 3XL

from 34 to 48
from 36 to 46

from 2 to 12 years
from S to 4XL
from 36 to 46
from 34 to 48
from 34 to 48
from 36 to 46
from 36 to 48
from 36 to 46
from 34 to 46
from 34 to 48
from 34 to 48
from 34 to 48
from 34 to 48
from 34 to 48
from 36 to 48
30x12x44cm

from XXS to 4XL
from XXS to 4XL
from 34 to 48
from 34 to 48
from 34 to 46
from 36 to 46
from 36 to 48
3 to 24 month
3 to 24 month

from 34 to 48

from 36 to 48

from 34 to 50

from 34 to 50

from 34 to 50

from 34 to 50

from 34 to 50

from 34 to 48

from 3 to 18 month
from 3 to 18 month
from 2 to 12 years
from 2 to 12 years
from 2 to 12 years
from 2 to 12 years
from XXS to 4XL
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Prices
39,00 €
39,00 €
37,00 €
46,00 €

5,00 €
7,00 €
27,00 €

30,00 €
27,00 €
27,00 €
18,00 €
24,50 €
24,50 €
26,00 €
28,00 €

8,50 €

39,00 €
39,00 €

17,00 €
39,00 €
39,00 €

32,00 €
27,50 €

17,00 €
33,00 €
12,00 €
11,00 €
11,00 €
16,00 €
18,00 €
21,00 €
22,00 €
13,50 €
14,00 €
12,00 €
12,50 €
31,00 €
11,00 €
11,00 €

31,00 €
35,00 €
29,00 €
30,00 €
16,00 €

8,50 €
25,00 €
10,50 €
10,50 €

20,00 €
27,00 €
15,50 €
15,50 €
15,50 €
17,00 €
16,50 €
17,00 €

9,50 €

9,50 €
11,50 €
11,50 €
11,50 €
11,50 €
16,50 €



M MARIO-M

MARIO-P
MARIO-S
MARIUS
MARIUS KID
MARJAN KID-B
MARJAN KID-P
MARJAN KID-S
MARJANA-B
MARJANA-P
MARJANA-S
MARJAN-B
MARJAN-P
MARJAN-S
MARVEL-S

MIKI

MIMI BB -B
MIMI BB M & P
MIMIM - P (AD +KID)
MIMI-B (AD + KID)
MINET-B
MINET-M & MINET-P
MINET-U
MORGAT
MORGAT BATRI
MORGAT-P
MORGAT-S
MULANE
MULANE KID
MULANE KID-B
MULANE KID-P
MULANE KID-S
MULANE-B
MULANE-P
MULANE-S

NOELA

OGLEN
ORGERE-B
ORGERE-S
OsSLO
OUESSANT

PALAIS
PALAIS PRINT
PEGAZ

PETTY
PLUIZY

POPY
POUPIG-B
POUPIG-M

QUIMPERLE
QUIMPERLE PRINT

REZAL
RONAN

SAEZ

SARDAN PRINT
SAUZON
SAUZON PRINT
SEIZEN

SIELAN

SIELAN

SILO

SILO-S
SKOUAR
SKOUAR-B
SOLAL

STEVAN

from XXS to 4XL
from XXS to 4XL
from XXS to 4XL
from XXS to 4XL
from 2 to 12 years
from 2 to 12 years
from 2 to 12 years
from 2 to 12 years
from 34 to 48
from 34 to 48
from 34 to 48
from XXS to 4XL
from XXS to 4XL
from XXS to 4XL
from XS to 3XL
58-61 cm
42-44cm
42-44cm
54-56cm / 46-48cm
54-56cm / 46-48cm
165cm

165cm

165cm

from 34 to 48
from 34 to 48
from 34 to 48
from 34 to 48
from 34 to 48
from 2 to 12 years
from 2 to 12 years
from 2 to 12 years
from 2 to 12 years
from 34 to 48
from 34 to 48
from 34 to 48

from 36 to 46

from 34 to 48
from 36 to 46
from 36 to 46
from XXS to 4XL
One Size

from 36 to 48
from 36 to 48
from XS to 4XL
from 36 to 48
58 cm

from S to 3XL
One Size

One Size

from 36 to 46
from 36 to 46

from 36 to 48
from XS to 3XL

180x70cm

from XS to 3XL
from 34 to 50
from 34 to 50
160x43 cm

Size 2: 143 cm
Size 1:51cm
from S to 4XL
from S to 4XL
from 2 to 12 years
from 2 to 12 years
from XS to 4XL
from S to 3XL

16,50 €
16,50 €
16,50 €
18,50 €
12,50 €
12,50 €
12,50 €
13,50 €
18,50 €
18,50 €
19,50 €
17,50 €
18,50 €
19,50 €
17,00 €

7,00 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

4,00 €

4,00 €

6,00 €

6,00 €

6,00 €
28,00 €
30,00 €
28,00 €
30,00 €
21,00 €
16,50 €
16,50 €
16,50 €
16,50 €
21,00 €
21,00 €
21,00 €

8,00 €

24,00 €
8,50 €
8,50 €

29,00 €
7,00 €

35,00 €
35,00 €
52,00 €
17,00 €
12,00 €
27,00 €

6,50 €

6,50 €

40,00 €
40,00 €

23,00 €
34,00 €

7,00 €
44,00 €
39,00 €
39,00 €

9,00 €

2,00 €

1,50 €
24,00 €
2550 €
11,00 €
11,00 €
14,00 €
20,00 €

T TALMAN

TALMAN-B
TARAN
TELA KID-B
TELA KID-M
TELA KID-P
TELA-B
TELA-M
TELA-P
TELICIA-B
TELICIA-S
THIBAUT
TILER
TILER-S
TIM

TIM BATRI
TIM KID

TIM KID BATRI

TIM KID-P
TIM KID-S
TIM-P
TIM-S
TREMAEL
TREMAEL-S
TRIMARAN
TYPONCH
TYPONCH

VICKY
VICKY-S

WENDY-S

YANELI
YANN
YANN-S
YELO

YELO PRINT
YELO-S
YOULEK
YVIAS

from S to 4XL
from S to 4XL
One Size

from 2 to 12 years
from 2 to 12 years
from 2 to 12 years
from 34 to 46
from 34 to 46
from 34 to 46
from 34 to 46
from 34 to 46
from S to 4XL
from S to 3XL
from S to 3XL
from XS to 4XL
from XS to 4XL
from 2 to 12 years
from 2 to 12 years
from 2 to 12 years
from 2 to 12 years
from XS to 4XL
from XS to 4XL
from 34 to 46
from 34 to 46
from S to 4XL
Taille Unique
Taille Unique

from 2 to 12 years
from 2 to 12 years

from 36 to 48

from 36 to 48

from S to 4XL

from S to 4XL

from 34/36 to 46/48
from 34/36 to 46/48
from 34/36 to 46/48
28 x 47 cm

from S to 4XL

28,00 €
28,00 €
14,50 €
12,00 €
12,00 €
12,00 €
15,00 €
16,00 €
16,00 €
17,00 €
17,00 €
25,00 €
26,00 €
26,00 €
36,00 €
38,00 €
23,50 €
25,00 €
23,50 €
25,00 €
36,00 €
38,00 €
23,00 €
23,00 €
33,00 €
18,50 €
18,50 €

12,50 €
13,50 €

12,00 €

32,00 €
25,00 €
26,50 €
34,00 €
34,00 €
36,00 €
18,50 €
21,00 €



