

## PRICE LIST - Spring - summer 2022

<u>Modèle</u>	<u>Sizes</u>	<u>Prices</u>		<u>Modèle</u>	<u>Sizes</u>	<u>Prices</u>
ALGAR	from S to 4XL	42,00€	F	FIONA	from 34 to 50	39,00 €
ALGAR PRINT	from S to 4XL	42,00 €		FIONA PRINT	from 34 to 50	39,00 €
ALLAIRE	from S to 4XL	14,00 €		FLODAN	from 34 to 48	37,00 €
ALRE	from 34 to 48	26,00 €		FOLEN	from 36 to 48	46,00 €
AMAROK	from XXS to 4XL	31,00 €		FOULARD T&D	100x180cm	5,00 €
ANIZ	from 34 to 48	18,00 €		FOULARD-S	100x180cm	7,00 €
APONI	from 34 to 48	27,50 €		FRAG	from 34 to 48	27,00 €
ARMIN	from S to 3XL	17,00 €	_			
ARRADON-P	from S to 4XL	23,00 €	G	GAVRES	from S to 4XL	30,00 €
ARTHUR	from S to 5XL	23,00 €		GLAZAN	from 34 to 48	27,00 €
ARVOR	from XS to 4XL	56,00 €		GLIZEN	from 34 to 50	27,00 €
ARZEL	from XS to 4XL	17,00 €		GLIZEN KID	from 2 to 12 years	18,00 €
ASTRY	from 34 to 48	18,00 €		GOELINE	from 36 to 46	24,50 €
AVDEN	from S to 5XL	20,00 € 27,00 €		GOELINE-B	from 36 to 46 from 34 to 50	24,50 € 26,00 €
AYDEN	from XS to 4XL	27,00€		GRANETTE GRANETTE-S		28,00 €
D DADICACHOLI	fuere ( to OA we suite	14,50 €			from 34 to 50	8,50 €
BABICACHOU	from 6 to 24 month	14,50 € 44,00 €		GWENOU	One Size	6,50 €
BADEN	from XS to 4XL from XS to 4XL	44,00 € 44,00 €	ш	1 111 17	f VC + AVI	39,00€
BACAD		44,00 € 44,00 €	п	HILIZ	from XS to 4XL	39,00 €
BAGAD DDINIT	from XS to 4XL	44,00 € 44,00 €		HILIZ PRINT	from XS to 4XL	37,00€
BAGAD PRINT	from XS to 4XL	23,00 €		ISY	from 34 to 46	17,00 €
BARET BARRAD	from 34 to 48 from XXS to 4XL	23,00 € 21,00 €	ı	IWER	from 34 to 46 from XS to 3XL	39,00 €
BARRAD-B	from XXS to 4XL	23,00 €		IWER PRINT	from XS to 3XL	39,00 €
BASILIK AD (lot de 4)	One Size	8,00 €		IVVER PRIIVI	HOIII VƏ 10 ƏVL	37,00 €
BASILIK BB+KID (lot de 4)	One Size	7,00 €	- 1	JANETTE	from 34 to 48	32,00€
BATELY KID-B	from 2 to 12 years	9,00 €	J	JILI	from 36 to 46	27,50 € 27,50 €
BATELY KID-S	from 2 to 12 years	9,00€		JILI	110111 30 to 40	27,000
BATELY-B	from XXS to 4XL	11,00 €	K	KALICACHOU	from 2 to 12 years	17,00 €
BATELY-S	from XS to 4XL	11,00 €	11	KANA PRINT	from S to 4XL	33,00 €
BERLOER F (lot de 4)	37-41	4,50 €		KANEL	from 36 to 46	12,00 €
BERLOER H (lot de 4)	42-46	4,50 €		KANOUKY-B	from 34 to 48	11,00 €
BLEZ PRINT-B MAXI	66x44cm	21,00 €		KANOUKY-S	from 34 to 48	11,00 €
BLEZ PRINT-B MINI	40x27cm	17,00 €		KASIA-B	from 36 to 46	16,00 €
BLEZ-B MAXI	66x44cm	21,00 €		KASTISSE	from 36 to 48	18,00 €
BLEZ-B MINI	40x27cm	17,00 €		KATEL	from 36 to 46	21,00 €
BLEZ-S MAXI (Flahaut)	66x44cm	23,00 €		KEMPOUEZ	from 34 to 46	22,00€
BRIEU (AD )	55-58 / 58-61cm	8,00€		KERNILIS-B	from 34 to 48	13,50 €
BRIEU (KID)	52-55 cm	7,00 €		KERNILIS-S	from 34 to 48	14,00 €
BRIEU PRINT (AD)	55-58 / 58-61cm	8,00€		KINELY-B	from 34 to 48	12,00€
BRIEU PRINT (KID)	52-55 cm	7,00 €		KINELY-S	from 34 to 48	12,50 €
BRIEU PRINT-S (AD)		9,00€		KIONA	from 34 to 48	31,00 €
				KISEN	from 36 to 48	11,00 €
C CACHOU	from XXS to 5XL	21,00 €		KOUSKET	30x12x44cm	11,00 €
CACHOU PRINT	from XXS to 5XL	21,00 €				
CACHOU-S	from XXS to 4XL	23,00 €	L	LARKAT	from XXS to 4XL	31,00 €
CALAN	from 34 to 48	21,00 €		LARMOR PRINT	from XXS to 4XL	35,00 €
CELINE	from 36 to 48	39,00€		LEZAN	from 34 to 48	29,00 €
CHAUSEY-B -P -M	160x20cm	8,50€		LEZAN-S	from 34 to 48	30,00 €
CHAUSEY-S BATRI	160x20cm	9,50€		LILIAM	from 34 to 46	16,00€
CORTO	55-58 / 58-61 cm	8,00€		LIZON	from 36 to 46	8,50 €
CORTO-P	55-58 / 58-61 cm	8,00€		LOAR	from 36 to 48	25,00 €
CROZON	from S to 4XL	31,00€		LOURIG-B	3 to 24 month	10,50 €
CROZON-B	from S to 4XL	31,00€		LOURIG-S	3 to 24 month	10,50 €
DAOUCACHOU PRINT	from XXS to 4XL	26,00€	Μ	MADINA	from 34 to 48	20,00 €
DAOUCACHOU PRINT-S	from XXS to 4XL	26,00€		MAREA	from 36 to 48	27,00 €
DELIEN	from 36 to 48	52,00€		MARINA-B	from 34 to 50	15,50 €
DERWEL-S	from S to 3XL	11,00 €		MARINA-M	from 34 to 50	15,50 €
DIDOU	from 6 to 24 month	15,00€		MARINA-P	from 34 to 50	15,50 €
DONAN	from XS to 5XL	20,00 €		MARINAPONE	from 34 to 50	17,00 €
DOUAR	from S to 4XL	19,00€		MARINA-S	from 34 to 50	16,50 €
				MARINETTE	from 34 to 48	17,00 €
ERDEVEN	from 36 to 46	23,00 €		MARIO BEBE	from 3 to 18 month	9,50 €
ERQUY	from XS to 3XL	35,00€		MARIO BEBE-B	from 3 to 18 month	9,50 €
ERWANY	from XS to 4XL	19,00€		MARIO KID-B	from 2 to 12 years	11,50 €
ETIVI	from 36 to 46	27,00 €		MARIO KID-M	from 2 to 12 years	11,50 €
				MARIO KID-P	from 2 to 12 years	11,50 €
FABIAN	from S to 4XL	26,00€		MARIO KID-S	from 2 to 12 years	11,50 €
FAOUET		31,00€		MARIO-B	•	16,50€

М	MARIO-M	from XXS to 4XL	16,50 €
	MARIO-P	from XXS to 4XL	16,50€
	MARIO-S	from XXS to 4XL	16,50 €
	MARIUS	from XXS to 4XL	18,50 €
	MARIUS KID	from 2 to 12 years	12,50 € 12,50 €
	MARJAN KID-B MARJAN KID-P	from 2 to 12 years	12,50 €
	MARJAN KID-S	from 2 to 12 years from 2 to 12 years	12,50 € 13,50 €
	MARJANA-B	from 34 to 48	18,50 €
	MARJANA-P	from 34 to 48	18,50 €
	MARJANA-S	from 34 to 48	19,50 €
	MARJAN-B	from XXS to 4XL	17,50 €
	MARJAN-P	from XXS to 4XL	18,50€
	MARJAN-S	from XXS to 4XL	19,50€
	MARVEL-S	from XS to 3XL	17,00€
	MIKI	58-61 cm	7,00 €
	MIMI BB -B	42-44cm	3,50 €
	MIMI BB M & P	42-44cm	3,50 €
	MIMI M - P ( AD +KID)	54-56cm / 46-48cm	4,00 €
	MIMI-B (AD + KID)	54-56cm / 46-48cm	4,00 €
	MINET-B	165cm	6,00€
	MINET-M & MINET-P	165cm	6,00€
	MINET-U	165cm	6,00€
	MORGAT	from 34 to 48	28,00€
	MORGAT BATRI	from 34 to 48	30,00 €
	MORGAT 6	from 34 to 48	28,00€
	MORGAT-S	from 34 to 48 from 34 to 48	30,00 € 21,00 €
	MULANE MULANE KID		16,50 €
	MULANE KID-B	from 2 to 12 years from 2 to 12 years	16,50 € 16,50 €
	MULANE KID-P	from 2 to 12 years	16,50 €
	MULANE KID-S	from 2 to 12 years	16,50 €
	MULANE-B	from 34 to 48	21,00 €
	MULANE-P	from 34 to 48	21,00 €
	MULANE-S	from 34 to 48	21,00€
Ν	NOELA	from 36 to 46	8,00€
0	OGLEN	from 34 to 48	24,00 €
	ORGERE-B	from 36 to 46	8,50€
	ORGERE-S	from 36 to 46	8,50 €
	OSLO	from XXS to 4XL	29,00 €
	OUESSANT	One Size	7,00 €
Р	PALAIS	from 36 to 48	35,00€
Г	PALAIS PRINT	from 36 to 48	35,00 €
	PEGAZ	from XS to 4XL	52,00 €
	PETTY	from 36 to 48	17,00 €
	PLUIZY	58 cm	12,00€
	POPY	from S to 3XL	27,00 €
	POUPIG-B	One Size	6,50€
	POUPIG-M	One Size	6,50 €
Q	QUIMPERLE	from 36 to 46	40,00 €
	QUIMPERLE PRINT	from 36 to 46	40,00 €
_			00.00.6
R	REZAL	from 36 to 48	23,00 €
	RONAN	from XS to 3XL	34,00 €
S	SAEZ	180x70cm	7,00 €
3	SARDAN PRINT	from XS to 3XL	44,00 €
	SAUZON	from 34 to 50	39,00 €
	SAUZON PRINT	from 34 to 50	39,00 €
	SEIZEN	160x43 cm	9,00€
	SIELAN	Size 2 : 143 cm	2,00 €
	SIELAN	Size 1 : 51 cm	1,50 €
	SILO	from S to 4XL	24,00 €
	SILO-S	from S to 4XL	25,50€
	SKOUAR	from 2 to 12 years	11,00€
	SKOUAR-B	from 2 to 12 years	11,00€
	SOLAL	from XS to 4XL	14,00€
	STEVAN	from S to 3XL	20,00€

Т	TALMAN	from S to 4XL	28,00€
	TALMAN-B	from S to 4XL	28,00€
	TARAN	One Size	14,50 €
	TELA KID-B	from 2 to 12 years	12,00€
	TELA KID-M	from 2 to 12 years	12,00€
	TELA KID-P	from 2 to 12 years	12,00€
	TELA-B	from 34 to 46	15,00€
	TELA-M	from 34 to 46	16,00€
	TELA-P	from 34 to 46	16,00€
	TELICIA-B	from 34 to 46	17,00 €
	TELICIA-S	from 34 to 46	17,00 €
	THIBAUT	from S to 4XL	25,00 €
	TILER	from S to 3XL	26,00€
	TILER-S	from S to 3XL	26,00 €
	TIM	from XS to 4XL	36,00 €
	TIM BATRI	from XS to 4XL	38,00 €
	TIM KID	from 2 to 12 years	23,50 €
	TIM KID BATRI	from 2 to 12 years	25,00 €
	TIM KID-P	from 2 to 12 years	23,50 €
	TIM KID-S	from 2 to 12 years	25,00 €
	TIM-P	from XS to 4XL	36,00 €
	TIM-S	from XS to 4XL	38,00 €
	TREMAEL	from 34 to 46	23,00 €
	TREMAEL-S	from 34 to 46	23,00 €
	TRIMARAN	from S to 4XL	33,00 €
	TYPONCH	Taille Unique	18,50 €
	TYPONCH	Taille Unique	18,50 €
	VICKY	fuero 2 to 12 veers	12,50 €
	VICKY-S	from 2 to 12 years from 2 to 12 years	13,50 €
	VICK1-5	Hom 2 to 12 years	10,50 C
	WENDY-S	from 36 to 48	12,00€
	YANELI	from 36 to 48	32,00€
	YANN	from S to 4XL	25,00€
	YANN-S	from S to 4XL	26,50€
	YELO	from 34/36 to 46/48	34,00 €
	YELO PRINT	from 34/36 to 46/48	34,00 €
	YELO-S	from 34/36 to 46/48	36,00 €
	YOULEK	28 x 47 cm	18,50 €
	YVIAS	from S to 4XL	21,00 €